
決勝 5月3日 16:45

長野県記録(PR)                3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖高       1999/05/28  
長野県高校記録(KR)            3:38.49 佐藤 清治                    佐久長聖         1999/05/28  
長野県中学記録(JR)            3:56.2  和田 仁志                    赤穂             1983/09/18  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 大峡 翔太   4:03.97  1 佐野 琉来(3)   4:19.16 
ｵｵﾊﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 須坂市陸協 ｻﾉ ﾘｭｳｸ 長野吉田高

 2 山岸 大智(3)   4:04.05  2 川浦 風雅(3)   4:19.17 
ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ﾀｲﾁ 墨坂中 ｶﾜｳﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ 長野吉田高

 3 中川 雄太   4:15.54  3 藤澤 直輝(3)   4:33.75 
ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ かもしか倶楽部 ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ﾅｵｷ 篠ﾉ井東中

 4 村澤 智啓   4:16.63  4 高田 将光   4:33.78 
ﾑﾗｻﾜ ﾁﾋﾛ 長野市駅伝部 ﾀｶﾀ ﾏｻﾐﾂ 須坂市陸協

 5 高野 真志   4:18.08  5 川畑 秀平(1)   4:34.76 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾏｻｼ 須坂市陸協 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ ｼｭｳﾍｲ 市立長野高

 6 永泉 晴翔(3)   4:18.16  6 増田 渓一郎(1)   4:36.12 
ﾅｶﾞｲｽﾞﾐ  ﾊﾙﾄ 須坂高 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｹｲｲﾁﾛｳ 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ

 7 渡邉 香基(2)   4:18.67  7 古谷 圭志(3)   4:38.16 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺｳｷ 長野吉田高 ﾌﾙﾔ ｹｲｼﾞ 飯綱中

 8 佐藤 聖也   4:19.17  8 中島 拓磨   4:38.79 
ｻﾄｳ ｾｲﾔ 飯水陸協 ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾀｸﾏ 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ

 9 千葉 海頼(3)   4:19.27  9 堀内 陸希(1)   4:40.04 
ﾁﾊﾞ ﾐﾗｲ 墨坂中 ﾎﾘｳﾁ ﾘｷ 広徳中

10 滝澤 祐太   4:21.13 10 西澤 悠(3)   4:40.59 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾀ 長野市駅伝部 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ  ﾊﾙ 須坂高

11 佐藤 新太(2)   4:22.32 11 山岸 和真   4:47.76 
ｻﾄｳ ｱﾗﾀ 裾花中 ﾔﾏｷﾞｼ ｶｽﾞﾏ 須坂市陸協

12 佐藤 健人   4:23.11 12 菅沼 結人(3)   4:50.65 
ｻﾄｳ ｹﾝﾄ 飯水陸協 ｽｶﾞﾇﾏ ﾕｲﾄ 篠ﾉ井高

13 岩倉 康生   4:25.92 13 前島 朔太郎(3)   4:51.79 
ｲﾜｸﾗ ｺｳｾｲ 須坂市陸協 ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ｻｸﾀﾛｳ 篠ﾉ井西中

14 宮尾 榮多(1)   4:30.02 14 硴水 悠太(3)   4:51.82 
ﾐﾔｵ ｴｲﾀ 市立長野高 ｶｷﾐｽﾞ ﾕｳﾀ 長野北部中

  岡田 然(3)      15 新村 晃一朗(3)   4:59.82 
ｵｶﾀﾞ ｾﾞﾝ 信濃小中 ﾆｲﾑﾗ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 屋代高

  髙橋 恵太(3)      16 吉川 銘二(1)   5:10.31 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｹｲﾀ 松代高 ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾒｲｼﾞ 戸倉上山田中

  藤森 穂崇(3)      17 丸田 唯斗(1)   5:14.69 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ﾎﾀｶ 須坂東高 ﾏﾙﾀ ﾕｲﾄ 長野市陸協

  石澤 由祐      18 坪根 悠真(3)   5:22.29 
ｲｼｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ 須坂市陸協 ﾂﾎﾞﾈ ﾕｳﾏ 相森中

  関 崇行        小嶋 昂志      
ｾｷ ﾀｶﾕｷ 須坂市陸協 ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾀｶｼ 中高陸協

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   400m   1:03.27    26 大峡 翔太    400m   1:05.96  1070 川浦 風雅(3)
   800m   2:10.58   〃     〃    800m   2:16.08   〃     〃 
  1000m   3:00.96   〃     〃   1000m   3:11.09  1072 佐野 琉来(3)
  1200m   3:17.13   〃     〃   1200m   3:28.77  1070 川浦 風雅(3)
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[ 3組] [ 4組]

 1 清水 翔太(2)   4:46.36  1 飯島 蒼太(2)   4:58.11 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ 長野吉田高 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｿｳﾀ 長野東部中

 2 小根澤 琥珀(3)   4:51.36  2 小林 珠來(2)   5:00.05 
ｵﾈｻﾞﾜ ｺﾊｸ 山ﾉ内中 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭﾗ 中野立志館高

 3 丸山 佳祐(3)   4:52.26  3 丸山 史都(3)   5:00.81 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｹｲｽｹ 長野北部中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾌﾐﾄ 長野高

 4 田中 直弥(2)   4:53.69  4 宮澤 里旺(2)   5:04.69 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾅｵﾔ 中野平中 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾘｵ 須坂AC

 5 湯本 琉星(3)   4:53.82  5 中谷 颯太(1)   5:05.49 
ﾕﾓﾄ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 木島平中 ﾅｶﾔ ｿｳﾀ 三陽中

 6 滝沢 凰介(1)   4:54.36  6 飯尾 葵(2)   5:07.55 
ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ｵｳｽｹ 中野西高 ｲｲｵ ｱｵｲ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 7 永沢 奏真(2)   4:56.51  7 太田 依吹(2)   5:09.03 
ｴｲｻﾞﾜ ｿｳﾏ 高社中 ｵｵﾀ ｲﾌﾞｷ 広徳中

 8 廣田 俊之   4:56.97  8 牧野 拓実(3)   5:09.04 
ﾋﾛﾀ ﾄｼﾕｷ 上水内駅伝部 ﾏｷﾉ ﾀｸﾐ 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 9 山嵜 太陽(3)   4:58.75  9 荒井 智博(2)   5:11.39 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾖｳ 木島平中 ｱﾗｲ ﾁﾋﾛ 小布施RC

10 丸山 義文   4:59.04 10 毛利 嵐志(2)   5:14.60 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾌﾐ 上水内駅伝部 ﾓｳﾘ ｱﾗｼ 三陽中

11 深谷 大樹(3)   5:00.05 11 滝澤 悠真(1)   5:15.12 
ﾌｶﾔ ﾀﾞｲｷ 篠ﾉ井東中 ﾀｷｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾏ 戸倉上山田中

12 香山 未來(3)   5:31.49 12 福田 恭丸(2)   5:19.13 
ｶﾔﾏ  ﾐﾗｲ 須坂高 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾔｽﾏﾙ 犀陵中

  三ッ井 悠星(3)      13 近藤 友晴(1)   5:19.78 
ﾐﾂｲ ﾕｳｾｲ 飯山城南中 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾄﾓﾊﾙ 長野西高

  市橋 拓久(2)      14 清水 奏太(2)   5:23.96 
ｲﾁﾊｼ ﾀｸ 須坂東高 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｿｳﾀ 長野東部中

  堺大晴(3)      15 澤山 優(2)   5:42.74 
ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｾｲ 信濃小中 ｻﾜﾔﾏ ﾕｳ 飯綱中

  木嵜 健仁(3)      16 吉田 壮(2)   5:56.73 
ｷｻﾞｷ ｹﾝｼﾞ 中野西高 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｿｳ 屋代高

  小林 奏太(2)        中村 忠道(3)      
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｿｳﾀ 飯山城南中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾀﾀﾞﾐﾁ 長野高

  月岡 大知(3)        小林 侑生(3)      
ﾂｷｵｶ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 中野西高 ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｾｲ 東北中

ラップタイム ラップタイム
   400m   1:11.11   938 滝沢 凰介(1)    400m   1:16.99  5593 中谷 颯太(1)
   800m   2:30.59  5131 田中 直弥(2)    800m   2:39.87   〃     〃 
  1000m   3:31.09  1078 清水 翔太(2)   1000m   3:45.60   〃     〃 
  1200m   3:49.36   〃     〃   1200m   4:03.92  5470 飯島 蒼太(2)
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[ 5組]

 1 髙橋 佑都(2)   5:14.72 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾕｳﾄ 飯山城南中

 2 高橋 陽斗(1)   5:17.15 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾊﾙﾄ 飯山城北中

 3 小西 蒼生(3)   5:20.39 
ｺﾆｼ ｱｵｲ 信濃小中

 4 須藤 誉生(1)   5:21.87 
ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾖｼｷ 高社中

 5 北村 友悠(2)   5:28.16 
ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾄﾓﾋｻ 高社中

 6 佐藤 史弥(1)   5:29.62 
ｻﾄｳ ｶｽﾞﾔ 墨坂中

 7 山田 奏汰(1)   5:30.25 
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾀ 高社中

 8 丸山 颯心(1)   5:38.50 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｿｳｼ 高社中

 9 角張 大地(3)   5:46.64 
ｶｸﾊﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ 墨坂中

10 中澤 晴斗(2)   5:46.99 
ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ 犀陵中

11 宮澤 大翔(2)   5:50.40 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ 犀陵中

12 横田 健人(1)   5:54.27 
ﾖｺﾀ ｹﾝﾄ 長野日大中

13 大草 征之(1)   5:59.83 
ｵｵｸｻ ﾏｻﾕｷ 信濃小中

14 及川 晴誉(2)   6:00.29 
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾊﾙ 篠ﾉ井西中

15 渡邉 結大(2)   6:01.05 
ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｲﾄ 長野北部中

16 外谷 翔馬(1)   7:01.04 
ﾄﾔ ｼｮｳﾏ 信濃小中

  仲村 比呂(2)      
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾛ 須坂東中

  田中 勝翔希(2)      
ﾀﾅｶ ﾏｻﾄｷ 須坂東中

ラップタイム
   400m   1:22.05  5247 小西 蒼生(3)
   800m   2:53.50   〃     〃 
  1000m   4:01.71  5318 髙橋 佑都(2)
  1200m   4:20.29   〃     〃 
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   1 大峡 翔太 須坂市陸協     4:03.97   1   1
   2 山岸 大智(3) 墨坂中     4:04.05   1   2
   3 中川 雄太 かもしか倶楽部     4:15.54   1   3
   4 村澤 智啓 長野市駅伝部     4:16.63   1   4
   5 高野 真志 須坂市陸協     4:18.08   1   5
   6 永泉 晴翔(3) 須坂高     4:18.16   1   6
   7 渡邉 香基(2) 長野吉田高     4:18.67   1   7
   8 佐野 琉来(3) 長野吉田高     4:19.16   2   1
   9 川浦 風雅(3) 長野吉田高     4:19.17   2   2
   9 佐藤 聖也 飯水陸協     4:19.17   1   8
  11 千葉 海頼(3) 墨坂中     4:19.27   1   9
  12 滝澤 祐太 長野市駅伝部     4:21.13   1  10
  13 佐藤 新太(2) 裾花中     4:22.32   1  11
  14 佐藤 健人 飯水陸協     4:23.11   1  12
  15 岩倉 康生 須坂市陸協     4:25.92   1  13
  16 宮尾 榮多(1) 市立長野高     4:30.02   1  14
  17 藤澤 直輝(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     4:33.75   2   3
  18 高田 将光 須坂市陸協     4:33.78   2   4
  19 川畑 秀平(1) 市立長野高     4:34.76   2   5
  20 増田 渓一郎(1) 三陽陸上ｸﾗﾌﾞ     4:36.12   2   6
  21 古谷 圭志(3) 飯綱中     4:38.16   2   7
  22 中島 拓磨 長野ﾏｽﾀｰｽﾞ     4:38.79   2   8
  23 堀内 陸希(1) 広徳中     4:40.04   2   9
  24 西澤 悠(3) 須坂高     4:40.59   2  10
  25 清水 翔太(2) 長野吉田高     4:46.36   3   1
  26 山岸 和真 須坂市陸協     4:47.76   2  11
  27 菅沼 結人(3) 篠ﾉ井高     4:50.65   2  12
  28 小根澤 琥珀(3) 山ﾉ内中     4:51.36   3   2
  29 前島 朔太郎(3) 篠ﾉ井西中     4:51.79   2  13
  30 硴水 悠太(3) 長野北部中     4:51.82   2  14
  31 丸山 佳祐(3) 長野北部中     4:52.26   3   3
  32 田中 直弥(2) 中野平中     4:53.69   3   4
  33 湯本 琉星(3) 木島平中     4:53.82   3   5
  34 滝沢 凰介(1) 中野西高     4:54.36   3   6
  35 永沢 奏真(2) 高社中     4:56.51   3   7
  36 廣田 俊之 上水内駅伝部     4:56.97   3   8
  37 飯島 蒼太(2) 長野東部中     4:58.11   4   1
  38 山嵜 太陽(3) 木島平中     4:58.75   3   9
  39 丸山 義文 上水内駅伝部     4:59.04   3  10
  40 新村 晃一朗(3) 屋代高     4:59.82   2  15
  41 小林 珠來(2) 中野立志館高     5:00.05   4   2
  41 深谷 大樹(3) 篠ﾉ井東中     5:00.05   3  11
  43 丸山 史都(3) 長野高     5:00.81   4   3
  44 宮澤 里旺(2) 須坂AC     5:04.69   4   4
  45 中谷 颯太(1) 三陽中     5:05.49   4   5
  46 飯尾 葵(2) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     5:07.55   4   6
  47 太田 依吹(2) 広徳中     5:09.03   4   7
  48 牧野 拓実(3) 若穂RCｼﾞｭﾆｱ     5:09.04   4   8
  49 吉川 銘二(1) 戸倉上山田中     5:10.31   2  16
  50 荒井 智博(2) 小布施RC     5:11.39   4   9
  51 毛利 嵐志(2) 三陽中     5:14.60   4  10
  52 丸田 唯斗(1) 長野市陸協     5:14.69   2  17
  53 髙橋 佑都(2) 飯山城南中     5:14.72   5   1
  54 滝澤 悠真(1) 戸倉上山田中     5:15.12   4  11
  55 高橋 陽斗(1) 飯山城北中     5:17.15   5   2
  56 福田 恭丸(2) 犀陵中     5:19.13   4  12
  57 近藤 友晴(1) 長野西高     5:19.78   4  13
  58 小西 蒼生(3) 信濃小中     5:20.39   5   3
  59 須藤 誉生(1) 高社中     5:21.87   5   4
  60 坪根 悠真(3) 相森中     5:22.29   2  18
  61 清水 奏太(2) 長野東部中     5:23.96   4  14
  62 北村 友悠(2) 高社中     5:28.16   5   5
  63 佐藤 史弥(1) 墨坂中     5:29.62   5   6
  64 山田 奏汰(1) 高社中     5:30.25   5   7
  65 香山 未來(3) 須坂高     5:31.49   3  12
  66 丸山 颯心(1) 高社中     5:38.50   5   8
  67 澤山 優(2) 飯綱中     5:42.74   4  15
  68 角張 大地(3) 墨坂中     5:46.64   5   9
  69 中澤 晴斗(2) 犀陵中     5:46.99   5  10
  70 宮澤 大翔(2) 犀陵中     5:50.40   5  11
  71 横田 健人(1) 長野日大中     5:54.27   5  12
  72 吉田 壮(2) 屋代高     5:56.73   4  16
  73 大草 征之(1) 信濃小中     5:59.83   5  13
  74 及川 晴誉(2) 篠ﾉ井西中     6:00.29   5  14
  75 渡邉 結大(2) 長野北部中     6:01.05   5  15
  76 外谷 翔馬(1) 信濃小中     7:01.04   5  16
    岡田 然(3) 信濃小中 NM   1    
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   26
 4949
    8
   48
   32
 1006
 1079

男子

1500m
タイムレース

順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県 所属名 記録 備考



    髙橋 恵太(3) 松代高 DNS   1    
    藤森 穂崇(3) 須坂東高 DNS   1    
    石澤 由祐 須坂市陸協 DNS   1    
    関 崇行 須坂市陸協 DNS   1    
    小嶋 昂志 中高陸協 DNS   2    
    三ッ井 悠星(3) 飯山城南中 DNS   3    
    市橋 拓久(2) 須坂東高 DNS   3    
    堺大晴(3) 信濃小中 DNS   3    
    木嵜 健仁(3) 中野西高 DNS   3    
    小林 奏太(2) 飯山城南中 DNS   3    
    月岡 大知(3) 中野西高 DNS   3    
    中村 忠道(3) 長野高 DNS   4    
    小林 侑生(3) 東北中 DNS   4    
    仲村 比呂(2) 須坂東中 DNS   5    
    田中 勝翔希(2) 須坂東中 DNS   5    
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